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Philadelphia l~CRANBERRIES- cm. ta to «

Delidou« 881 r/.OOCortland72*22.ooSC Irrn;< Marlr*# iimk« ui di «1a12"°Z U.S. HxFcy Gr.nrny Smith 88* few 21.00rruit WiarKei ,lmb*‘ MAKariy Black 29.00-3aooroo«t- 1001 few 18.00 \VA WAExFcyRed Deli- 20.00 Exotic 11.00-12.00 Red Globe ..-PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS
CITRUS FRUITS ly

nt5DO.D c /vomo.Mnc dou. 72.25.0080 i 21.00 BSi 21.00-23.00 20.00-24.00moetiy 20.00-23.00mulleru NONE
-GRAPEFRUIT! MARKET ABOUT '"MtSC BB1WIBS: OTFBRI NOS ]ooi 18.30-19.00 preferred labels 17.00-18.0020-21lbhigifagdCAThomp- -PINEAPPLES: MARKET STEADY

STEADY cm. CA Red 36i 14.00 40. INSUPHOEOT TOQUOTE 21.00-22.00 113. 18.50 one Übel 21.00 ton Seedleei Ige 18.00-20.00mo»tly 18.00 ant 1lytHl AIR6. 11.50-1100ctnt 21yr
14.0048* 14.004/5 boon* FL InteriorRed I.?* 185: OFFERINQS 13gi210 Q n% übel med-lge 14.00-16.00*ame Ice* 10.00few CR 10* 14,00 12* 14.00
36* 12J0 40* 10.00-11.50 few 9.50 48* flu with ltd*iCAßed 30.00-35.00 88* 21.00 one Übel 17JO ord cand 3.00-5.00 ami 12.00-13. -PLANTAINS: MARKET STEADY
9.00- few 8.50 56* 87.50 fir quel 15.0°oneltbd IS.ooft cond 8.00-12.00 27.00-30.00 fr ccnd 10.00 100* 19.00 <» Flame Seedle** med-lge 12.00-16.00 501 b ctn* CB 17.00-18.50
24.00115*37.50 frque124.00140*31.00 ““ WAFcyßedDeliciou*72* 19.0080* 19.00 preferred Übel* 18.00-19.00 mo* 19.00 -PLUMS: MARKET STEADY 28 lb
frquel2o.oo-21.00m0* 20.00165*frqual —STRAWBERRIES: MARKET gg, 16.00.19.00 100* 17.00 113* 17.00 R«*y Red Seedle** 16.00 Black Seedle** cm* lie CA California Well Matured
16.50- few 21.00 200* 20.00-21.00 ABOUT STEADY fit* 12 1-pt bku CA 125* 17.00cm* 12 3-lb flmbe* PA Comb 14.00 Exotic 14.00 Fantaiy 14.00-16.00 Ange1en035*z26.0040k22.00-23.0045

fair qual 16.00-17.00 med-lfe 6.00-8.00 mo*tiy 7.00 preferred UJ. ExFcy-U.S. Fey Mcintotit 21/4“ min «d cond 5.00-6.00 Black Corinth 15.00 *z 20.00-21.00 50 *z 18.00-25.00 few
—LIMBS: MARKET MX LOWER, FL label* 8.00-9.00 fr oond loa* 3.00 6.00-7.00 U.S. Fey Golden Deliciou* 2 ord cond 3.006.0020-21 lblu(i wrpd CA 26.00 55 iz 18.00-23.00 few 24.00 65 iz

STEADY 10 lbcm* FL Seedle** Type 48* MELONS 1/4“ min 8.00-9.00 Italia 14.00-16.00 18 lb lug* wipd CA 18.00-20.00 80 tz 13.00-14.00 Autumn
6.00 54* 5.50 MX Seedle** TVpe 48* —CANTALOUPS: MARKETLOWER —APRICOTS: OFFERINGS NONE 'niompaon Seedle** Ige 17.00-20.00 12 lb Giant 20 iz 25.0025 *z 25.00 IDUS. One
3.50- 54* 3.50-4.50 moctly 4.00 63* 1/2 ctn*/crt* AZ 12* 9.00-10.00 15* —AVOCADOS: MARKET LOWER ctni CA Niabell 13.00 Preiidenl ord oond 45-80 (z 3.00-5.00
3.50- mo*tly 4.00 40 lb ctn* FL Seed- 9,00-10.00 18* 9.00-10.00 CA 12* em* 2 lyr CA Han 48* 40.00 CL BOAT —KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY -POMEGRANATES: luf* Myr CA
lei* Type 137* fr cond 5.00-8.00 MX 8.00-9.00 fr cond 7.00-8.00 ord cond Hu* 50* 43.00FL Variou* Greenrkin Var- flu 1 lyr NZ 30* 9.00 36* 8.50-9.00 39* Early Foothill 42* 20.00-25.00 48* 14.00
Seedle** Type 200* 10.00-12.00 2.00-3.0015* 8.00-9.00 fr oond 7.0018* fr ietie* 24* 13.5028* 10.00-12.00cm* 1 lyr *5O 42* 8.00ctn. 23 lbUeNZ39 *z 22.00 one label 21.00-22.00 50* 13.00

-MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS ™ Variou. Gteenikin Varietie* 12* 8.00 -MANGOES: MARKETLOWER flu -PRUNES: 28 lb cm* NY U.S. One
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE ABOITT -BANANAS: MARKET STEADY 40 Ih*PRKeitu 7. 8.00 9* 10.00 10* 1100 Blnefre 1 1/4“ min 9.00-11.00

-ORANGES: MARKET ABOUT STEADY 2/3 On. AZ 5. 5.M-600 6. tbetn. IMPORT 12.00fair qual9JO-10.50 12* 12.00
STEADY cm* CA Valencia 56. 16J0fr 5.00-6 M CA 4* one label 7.50 5, ?<3MM mQ( 7<so .j| r, 40 lb cm* —NECTARINES: OFFERINGS
qual 13.00-14.00 72* 16.50-19.00 moatiy W*l B 00 poownd oond 1X104.006* one jupwr 12.00 cm* imtituticnal INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
16.50fr qual 13.50-14.00mo* 14.00 few W»1 850 2.00-3.00 8* one label pk IMPORT petite 13.00 -PAPAYA: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
-14.50 88* 16.50-18.00frqual 13.00-14.50 8.50 poor oond 1.00-100 —FRUITS OTHER: cm* 1 lyr CA CIENT TO QUOTE
mo* 14.00-14JO 113* 16JO-17.00 frqual ApplePM*. Homi 12.15X1015.13.0016. -PEACHES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
-12.0- mo. 15.00 138* 15.00frqual 3* 8.006.8.00 8* 100Cremhaw 3. 10.00 12,00 FL Carambola - Star Fruit 20. CENT TO QUOTE
13.00- 4/5 buctn. PL Navel 56. «• 10g° *'“ MABKRT *-00-9.00 OR Apple Pear* Shinmiki 15. -PEARS: MARKET STEADY 4/5 C&PQr12.00- 64* 12.00-14.00 80* "*.^TERMELONI; “ARKET 13.00 cm* 2lyr OR Apple Pear* Shimeild buctn* wipd CAU.S. OneBo*c 100* 25.00 iz12.00- moctly 13.00 100* 12.00 emi per cm TX AUiweet 3* 1500 ]u|| CA Olive. SevOlano col 110* 24 00 WA U.S. One Bartlett 90*

-TANOBLOS: OFFERINGS INSUF- 15.00-16.00
_ 19.00 22.00 100* 17JO-19.00 110* 18.00 135. A' \ V"'

FICIENT TO QUOTE FRUHE -GRAPES: MARKETSTEADY 23 lb 16.50D*Anjou 100* 21.00 36 lb ctn* CA j
—TANGERINES: 4/5 boctni/crt* FL EE:

,

E t. ctn*/lug* CA Thcmp.cn Seedleu med-lge U.S. One Bartlett 80 iz 16.00-17.00 90 *z x'Va /
Robituon 80* 28.00100* 24.00-27.00120* STEA,", ~.VJ, ~?LLED A™o- 13.00-15.00monly 14.00preferred label* 15.00-17.00mo*dy 15.00-16.00few 14.00
22.00- fr cond 10.00 150* SPHERE STORAGE ctn* trypk WA ig,oo-20.00 fr cond 10.00Flame Seedier* 100 *z 15.00 110 m 14.00-15.00 monly
19.00- few 18.00 180* 17.00-19.00 WAExFcy Red Etebctmi* 100* 17.00Gol- med.l(e 17.00-18.00 preferrd label* 14.00120*z 12.00-14.00mo»tly 13.00150
210* 16.00Fallglo 80* 18.00-20.00 100* 13S* «d oond 5.00 U.S. 22.00-23.00Ribier* 14.50-15.00one Übel *z 12.00
18.00- 120* 16.00-18.00 ExFcy Red Deliciou* 72* 19.00 80* 19.00

—TEMPLES: OFFERINGS NONE 88‘ WXB 113* 17.00 NEW CROP cm*
BERRIES ttypk CA U.S. ExFcy Gala 100* I
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C 3 K “NO SECRETS”
The “TEAT SAVER”

/ S pushes the udder & teat away from
/ • j the dew claw. Apply two weeks prior
(/ to freshening.

This product can be purchased at your local Farm Stores or Feed
Mills or by contacting your local animal health centers.

The “TEATSAVER” supplied by
J.B. Supply Ltd.

Chetek Wisconsin 54728
For Information Phone (715) 924-2136
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Jamesway

Cleaner

Sale!
When your bam cleaner needs new
chain whether flat link or Hook-
Link type we have the perfect
replacements. Both links are totally
forged of rugged, high carbon steel
to reduce wear, extended working
life. No wonder our chain has a
10 year warranty. Fits most barn
cleaners.

Uhhuli
HOOK LINK CHAIN
This small monthly payment will
get you 250' of quality
Jamesway Hook Link Chain
the strongest chain Jamesway
makes

LAPP'S BAR EQUIPMENT. IN
5935 OLD PHILADELPHIA PIKE, GAP, PA 17527

PHONE: 717-442-8134 • FAX 717-442-3112

SALES & SERVICE


